Wiork Helght
Ralsed Plarfom Height

Overall Width
Cwerall Langth

Sbowed Helght (Ralls Uip)
Stowed Helght (Ralls Down)

A
B
€ Lowered Platform Helght
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Pl Widih (Insige Dimension)
| Platiorm Length {inside Dimension)

maim

1.78m

e T [

Extenslon Deck (Roll Out)
Ground Clearance (Stowed)

Ground Clearance [Ralsed)
Wheelbase

Welgnt

Grageabilty

Twsming Radius {inside)

TisTing Radius (Cutside)

LIt Time (With Rated Load)

Lower fme (With Rated Load)

Drive Speed [SDwed)

Drive Spead (Raksed)

Madmum Drive Helght

Capacty [Overal)

Distributed Capacity {Maln Platform)
Distrivuted Capacity {Exiznsion Deck)
Local Floor Load (Wit Rated Load)
Overall Fioor Load [With Rated Load)
Maximum # of Persans

Wind Rating

Tyre Type

Tyre Size

178 cm
140m
1,312 kg
W%

o
158m
25 sac
29 sac
3.1 kmh
1.1 kmh
Full Height
22T kg
136 kg
112 kg
759 kPa
10kPa
2
0.4 mis
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